
SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW ISLANDERS
summer 2016 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4B MONDAY

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 02, 16 1 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

1 LEASIDE LIGHTNING 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, May 16, 16 1 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

4 DIRT RATS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, May 17, 16 5 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

2 YOUNG GUNS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, May 30, 16 3 DIRTY STING 1 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jun 05, 16 2 AUTOBOTS 1 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 06, 16 1 LEASIDE LIGHTNING 3 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 13, 16 0 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

0 AUTOBOTS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 20, 16 5 DIRT RATS 8 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 27, 16 1 YOUNG GUNS 4 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 04, 16 4 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

3 DIRTY STING 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 11, 16 2 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

4 LEASIDE LIGHTNING 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Jul 12, 16 6 AUTOBOTS 2 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 18, 16 3 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

2 DIRT RATS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Jul 19, 16 3 YOUNG GUNS 4 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 25, 16 SF1 4 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

8 DIRT RATS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Aug 02, 16 SF2 4 DIRT RATS 3 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


